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Schedules & Results  > Canoe/Kayak - Slalom  > Canoe Single (C1) Men Semifinal

Medals
 

Reports
 

Rank Bib Number Name NOC Time
Penalty 

Seconds
Total Time Behind

1 1 MARTIKAN Michal SVK 86.92 2 88.92 0.00

2 5 JEZEK Stanislav CZE 89.85 0 89.85 +0.93

3 8 BIERYT Krzysztof POL 90.08 0 90.08 +1.16

4 4 FLORENCE David GBR 88.46 2 90.46 +1.54

5 3 BELL Robin AUS 89.16 2 91.16 +2.24

6 7 TSAKMAKIS Christos GRE 90.18 2 92.18 +3.26

7 10 ELOSEGUI Ander ESP 90.19 2 92.19 +3.27

8 9 FRAKER Benn USA 92.27 0 92.27 +3.35

9 2 ESTANGUET Tony FRA 91.92 2 93.92 +5.00

10 13 LIPATOV Alexander RUS 92.16 2 94.16 +5.24

11 15 FENG Liming CHN 92.64 2 94.64 +5.72

12 6 BENZIEN Jan GER 93.15 2 95.15 +6.23

Legend

DNF - Did Not Finish DNS - Did Not Start 

DSQ-C - Disqualified from Competition DSQ-R - Disqualified for run 

Note

First 8 qualified to the final

Result List-Semifinal 
Canoe Single (C1) Men Semifinal

SY Rowing-Canoeing Park / Tue Aug 12 2008  

News Photos Videos 
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Schedules & Results  > Canoe/Kayak - Slalom  > Canoe Single (C1) Men SemiFin. and Final

Medals
 

Reports
 

Rank Bib Name NOC

Semifinal Final Total

Time
Pen. 

Sec.

Total 

Time
Rank Time

Pen. 

Sec.

Total 

Time
Rank Time Behind

1 1 MARTIKAN Michal Slovakia 86.92 2 88.92 1 85.73 2 87.73 1 176.65 0.00 

2 4 FLORENCE David Great Britain 88.46 2 90.46 4 88.15 0 88.15 2 178.61 +1.96 

3 3 BELL Robin Australia 89.16 2 91.16 5 89.43 0 89.43 3 180.59 +3.94 

4 10 ELOSEGUI Ander Spain 90.19 2 92.19 7 87.93 2 89.93 4 182.12 +5.47 

5 5 JEZEK Stanislav Czech Republic 89.85 0 89.85 2 88.44 4 92.44 6 182.29 +5.64 

6 9 FRAKER Benn United States 92.27 0 92.27 8 90.87 0 90.87 5 183.14 +6.49 

7 7 TSAKMAKIS Christos Greece 90.18 2 92.18 6 90.49 4 94.49 7 186.67 +10.02 

8 8 BIERYT Krzysztof Poland 90.08 0 90.08 3 108.13 2 110.13 8 200.21 +23.56 

Legend

Pen.Sec. - Penalty Seconds '=' - Equal sign indicates that two or more athletes or NOCs share the same rank by total 

DNF - Did Not Finish DNS - Did Not Start 

DSQ-C - Disqualified from Competition DSQ-R - Disqualified for run 

Result List-Semifinal And Final 
Canoe Single (C1) Men SemiFin. and Final

SY Rowing-Canoeing Park / Tue Aug 12 2008  

News Photos Videos 
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Medals
 

Reports
 

Rank Bib Number Name NOC Time
Penalty 

Seconds
Total Time Behind

1 17 BOUKPETI Benjamin TOG 86.08 0 86.08 0.00

2 13 DRAPER Warwick AUS 86.09 0 86.09 +0.01

3 3 LEFEVRE Fabien FRA 87.21 0 87.21 +1.13

4 2 GRIMM Alexander GER 87.31 0 87.31 +1.23

5 15 BOUTEN Robert NED 88.40 0 88.40 +2.32

6 10 FORD David CAN 88.46 0 88.46 +2.38

7 12 POPIELA Dariusz POL 88.49 0 88.49 +2.41

8 4 MOLMENTI Daniele ITA 86.56 2 88.56 +2.48

9 9 OBLINGER Helmut AUT 88.69 0 88.69 +2.61

10 8 RHEINISCH Eoin IRL 88.85 0 88.85 +2.77

11 14 HRADILEK Vavrinec CZE 88.97 0 88.97 +2.89

12 11 CIBAK Peter SVK 87.41 2 89.41 +3.33

13 1 KAUZER Peter SLO 85.42 4 89.42 +3.34

14 16 DIEZ CANEDO Guillermo ESP 88.06 2 90.06 +3.98

15 6 WALSH Campbell GBR 93.74 2 95.74 +9.66

Legend

DNF - Did Not Finish DNS - Did Not Start 

DSQ-C - Disqualified from Competition DSQ-R - Disqualified for run 

Note

First 10 qualified to the final

Result List-Semifinal 
Kayak (K1) Men Semifinal

SY Rowing-Canoeing Park / Tue Aug 12 2008  

News Photos Videos 
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Schedules & Results  > Canoe/Kayak - Slalom  > Kayak (K1) Men Semifinal and Final

Medals
 

Reports
 

Rank Bib Name NOC

Semifinal Final Total

Time
Pen. 

Sec.

Total 

Time
Rank Time

Pen. 

Sec.

Total 

Time
Rank Time Behind

1 2 GRIMM Alexander Germany 87.31 0 87.31 4 84.39 0 84.39 1 171.70 0.00 

2 3 LEFEVRE Fabien France 87.21 0 87.21 3 86.09 0 86.09 2 173.30 +1.60 

3 17 BOUKPETI Benjamin Togo 86.08 0 86.08 1 87.37 0 87.37 3 173.45 +1.75 

4 8 RHEINISCH Eoin Ireland 88.85 0 88.85 10 88.06 0 88.06 4 176.91 +5.21 

5 13 DRAPER Warwick Australia 86.09 0 86.09 2 91.76 0 91.76 8 177.85 +6.15 

6 10 FORD David Canada 88.46 0 88.46 6 87.89 2 89.89 5 178.35 +6.65 

7 9 OBLINGER Helmut Austria 88.69 0 88.69 9 88.14 2 90.14 6 178.83 +7.13 

8 12 POPIELA Dariusz Poland 88.49 0 88.49 7 91.19 0 91.19 7 179.68 +7.98 

9 15 BOUTEN Robert Netherlands 88.40 0 88.40 5 89.59 50 139.59 9 227.99 +56.29 

10 4 MOLMENTI Daniele Italy 86.56 2 88.56 8 90.37 52 142.37 10 230.93 +59.23 

Legend

Pen.Sec. - Penalty Seconds '=' - Equal sign indicates that two or more athletes or NOCs share the same rank by total 

DNF - Did Not Finish DNS - Did Not Start 

DSQ-C - Disqualified from Competition DSQ-R - Disqualified for run 

Result List-Semifinal And Final
Kayak (K1) Men Semifinal and Final  

SY Rowing-Canoeing Park / Tue Aug 12 2008  

News Photos Videos 


